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General information about company
Scrip code | 537326
Name of the company Eg/][ilh_;[ggCH INDUSTRIAL VALVES
‘Whether company is SME | Yes
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing |
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. | Particular | Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares ) shares shares ] ]
Category | of shareholders | up equity | up underlymg held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} shareholder ) shares equity Depqsltory (VI) = as per Total as
(I Receipts | (IV)+(V) | SCRR, 0
held (IV) | shares D + (VD) 1957) (VIII) a % of
held Asa % of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
%) sa%o X egty
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 7 6519333 6519333 56.75 6519333 6519333 56.75
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 177 | 4968000 | | | 4968000 | 43.25 | 4968000 | | 4968000 | 43.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 184 | 11487333 | | | 11487333 | 100 | 11487333 | | 11487333 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
o Shares
No. Of asa A{ Number.of pledged or
) assuming full Locked in -
No. Of Shares B otherwise
No. of . conversion of shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a H
Outstanding . convertible held in
03} shareholder . Outstanding L percentage of .
convertible securities . Asa Asa dematerialized
(I securities Wz}rrants and No. Of dlh{th share % of % of form (XIV)
X) XD Warran.ts capital) (XI)= No. | total No. | total
. (VID+HX) As a : :
(Xi) (a) % of (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]‘E‘mmoter 56.75 6519333
Group
(B) Public 43.25 | 4968000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 11487333
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid Paid'y Sl:c‘lresl in, ;1;?;65 zh:Irce Slated No of Voting (XIV) Righ Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Bepe:s?tlo r%/ (VD) = acs pel: o of Voting (XIV) Rights asoaa"/
. = 0
Shareholders (I) (1IT) ;I;?(rie(sl v :ﬁ::?; Receipts (IVY+(V) | SCRR. of
held (V1) +(VI) 1957) (VIID | (lass eg: | Class Total
W) As a % of X cgry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) : rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) | Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | -, 6519333 6519333 | 56.75 6519333 6519333 | 56.75
undivided Family
(Sx?(—l'l;otal 7 6519333 6519333 56.75 6519333 6519333 56.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 7 6519333 6519333 | 56.75 6519333 6519333 | 56.75
romoter
Group (A)=
AHA)
(2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
o) Any Other 1 20000 20000 | 0.17 20000 20000 | 0.17
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 20000 20000 | 017 20000 20000 | 017
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 115 1036000 1036000 | 9.02 1036000 1036000 | 9.02
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 45 2416000 2416000 | 21.03 2416000 2416000 | 21.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 16 1496000 1496000 | 13.02 1496000 1496000 | 13.02
(specity)
(Séx)bél;otal 176 4948000 4948000 | 43.07 4948000 4948000 | 43.07
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 177 4968000 4968000 | 43.25 4968000 4968000 | 43.25
(B)2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 184 11487333 11487333 | 100 11487333 11487333 | 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 184 11487333 11487333 | 100 11487333 11487333 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full umoer o pledged or
. - Locked in :
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of h XII otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XIT) encumbered e 1Lr]n E;rh(;res
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities (as a (XIII) hgl d?;

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total

(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a)‘ Shares (a)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)

A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | indian
(a) | 56.75 | | | 6519333
(Sl“)b'TO‘al * 56.75 6519333
2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.75 6519333
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
o | | | | 0.17 | | | 20000
Sub-Total (B) 0.17 20000
1)
(3) | Non-institutions
@) | | | | 9.02 | | | 1036000
@) | | | | 2103 | | | 2416000
(e) | | | | 13.02 | | | 1496000
Sub-Total (B) 43.07 4948000
(3) ] ]
Total Public
Shareholding

43.25 4968000
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 11487333
Total
(A+BHC) 100 11487333
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3

4

5

6

’ |

Name of the DINESH PRADEEP
Shareholders | RAJABHAI SHIKHARCHAND | INASU
@ RITA BADKUR

IGNATIOUS DAVID

CHITTATUKARAKARAN

NAMARATA
P BADKUR

JIMMY IGNATIOUS
CHITTATUKARAKARAN

HARSH
PRADEEP
BADKUR

PUNEET
PRADEEP
BADKUR

PAN (II) AAAPRS473L | AABPB7996D

AAHPI1394N

AHGPB5110M

AIXPC9719M

ALBPB1596N

AXMPB7785N |

No. of fully

paid up equity | - 1260763 1298500
shares held

av)

1454166

175000

1314166

1016668

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

70 1260763 1298500

1454166

175000

1314166

1016668

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as 0
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.98 11.3

12.66

11.44

8.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X | 70 | 1260763 | 1298500

1454166

175000

1314166

1016668

Class eg:y | | |

Total | 70 | 1260763 | 1298500

1454166

175000

1314166

1016668

Total as a %
of Total 0 10.98 11.3
Voting rights

12.66

1.52

11.44

8.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 10.98 113
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.66

1.52

11.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)
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As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 70 1260763 1298500 1454166 175000 1314166 1016668
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (I) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 6519333
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ 6519333
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

56.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

Class eg:y |

Total

|
6519333 |
|
6519333 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 56.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

percentage of 56.75
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

As a % of total | |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6519333

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not |
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providing PAN | |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

|1

Category

| Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

20000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

20000

20000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 20000

20000

Class eg:y

Total

| 20000

20000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.17

0.17

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

20000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BABITA
PIKESH
SHARMA

BADRI
NARAYAN
MODI

KAMLESH
BHAGWANDAS
BHATIJA

RAJESHWARI
MODI

RATNESH
CHNAD
MAHAVIR
PRASAD JAIN

RICHA
MODI

PAN (I)

EGQPS3092Q

ADQPM9539B

ABJPB2092H

ALAPMI1261E

AABPJ0683P

AEEPA8350F

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

132000

120000

128000

120000

148000

144000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

132000

120000

128000

120000

148000

144000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.15

1.04

1.11

1.04

1.29

1.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 132000

| 120000

| 128000

120000

148000

144000

Class eg:y

Total

| 132000

| 120000

| 128000

120000

148000

144000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.15

1.04

1.11

1.04

1.29

1.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.15

1.04

1.11

1.04

1.29

1.25

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

132000

120000

128000

120000

148000

144000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. | |

Name of the

Sharcholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 792000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ 792000
W)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 6.89
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

Class eg:y |

Total

|
792000 |
|
792000 |

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 6.89
percentage of ’
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 792000
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BLISSFUL TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

BLUE DIAMOND
PLASTOWARE PRIVATE
LIMITED

DARSHANIK
VALUESERVE PRIVATE
LIMITED

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACF9204G

AAFCB9895C

AADCDA4715F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

144000

188000

304000

4000

4000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

144000

188000

304000

4000

4000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

1.64

2.65

0.03

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 144000

| 188000

304000

| 4000

4000

Class eg:y

Total

| 144000

| 188000

304000

| 4000

4000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.25

1.64

2.65

0.03

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

0.03

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

144000

188000

304000

4000

4000
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Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN
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