General information about company							
Scrip code	537326						
Name of the company	CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	as a % of Total nos. shares held as a % of total no. of shares (calculated	total no. of shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository			No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
(1)	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
(B)	Public	177	4968000			4968000	43.25	4968000		4968000	43.25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	184	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	ing convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		securities and No. Of Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.75					6519333	
(B)	Public				43.25					4968000	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					11487333	

	Table II - Sta	atement sho	wing sha	reholdi	ng patterr	of the Pi	omoter and	Promote	r Grou	1 р	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(i)	Any Other (specify)	1	20000			20000	0.17	20000		20000	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	20000			20000	0.17	20000		20000	0.17
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	115	1036000			1036000	9.02	1036000		1036000	9.02
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	45	2416000			2416000	21.03	2416000		2416000	21.03
(e)	Any Other (specify)	16	1496000			1496000	13.02	1496000		1496000	13.02
Sub-Total (B)(3)		176	4948000			4948000	43.07	4948000		4948000	43.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		177	4968000			4968000	43.25	4968000		4968000	43.25
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		184	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100
Total (A+B+C)		184	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	ares Shares Outstanding convertible tstanding Outstanding wertible Warrants No. Of	Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. Of Shares a % assuming full conversion of Outstanding convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)		diluted share	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Proi	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.75					6519333
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.75					6519333
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.75					6519333
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	eholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(i)				0.17					20000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					20000
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				9.02					1036000
(a(ii))				21.03					2416000
(e)				13.02					1496000
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.07					4948000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.25					4968000
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11487333
Total (A+B+C)				100					11487333

			Individuals/Hindu	undivided Fan	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DINESH RAJABHAI RITA	PRADEEP SHIKHARCHAND BADKUR	IGNATIOUS DAVID INASU CHITTATUKARAKARAN	NAMARATA P BADKUR	JIMMY IGNATIOUS CHITTATUKARAKARAN	HARSH PRADEEP BADKUR	PUNEET PRADEEP BADKUR
PAN (II)	AAAPR5473L	AABPB7996D	AAHPI1394N	AHGPB5110M	AIXPC9719M	ALBPB1596N	AXMPB7785
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70	1260763	1298500	1454166	175000	1314166	1016668
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	70	1260763	1298500	1454166	175000	1314166	1016668
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	10.98	11.3	12.66	1.52	11.44	8.85
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	n each class of securitie	es (IX)				
Class eg:X	70	1260763	1298500	1454166	175000	1314166	1016668
Class eg:y							
Total	70	1260763	1298500	1454166	175000	1314166	1016668
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	10.98	11.3	12.66	1.52	11.44	8.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	10.98	11.3	12.66	1.52	11.44	8.85
Number of Lo	cked in shares (XI	II)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sh	ares pledged or of	herwise encumbered (X					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70	1260763	1298500	1454166	175000	1314166	1016668
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuale/U	indu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the	
Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6519333
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	6519333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	6519333
Class eg:y	
Total	6519333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	56.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	56.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6519333
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not	

providing PAN	
providing 1 Arv	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	20000	20000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	20000	20000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	20000	20000
Class eg:y		
Total	20000	20000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and Warrants (X)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	20000	20000
101111 (1111)		

Reason for not providing PAN	
------------------------------	--

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BABITA PIKESH SHARMA	BADRI NARAYAN MODI	KAMLESH BHAGWANDAS BHATIJA	RAJESHWARI MODI	RATNESH CHNAD MAHAVIR PRASAD JAIN	RICHA MODI
PAN (II)	EGQPS3092Q	ADQPM9539B	АВЈРВ2092Н	ALAPM1261E	AABPJ0683P	AEEPA8350
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	132000	120000	128000	120000	148000	144000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	132000	120000	128000	120000	148000	144000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.04	1.11	1.04	1.29	1.25
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities ((IX)			
Class eg: X	132000	120000	128000	120000	148000	144000
Class eg:y]			
Total	132000	120000	128000	120000	148000	144000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.15	1.04	1.11	1.04	1.29	1.25
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.15	1.04	1.11	1.04	1.29	1.25
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	132000	120000	128000	120000	148000	144000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					

Individuals - ii. Individual share	eholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	792000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	792000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.89
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)
Class eg: X	792000
Class eg:y	
Total	792000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.89
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	792000
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

		Any Other (specif	fy)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLISSFUL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	BLUE DIAMOND PLASTOWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	DARSHANIK VALUESERVE PRIVATE LIMITED		Click here to go bacl
PAN (II)	AAACF9204G	AAFCB9895C	AADCD4715F		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	144000	188000	304000	4000	4000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	144000	188000	304000	4000	4000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.64	2.65	0.03	0.03
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	144000	188000	304000	4000	4000
Class eg:y					
Total	144000	188000	304000	4000	4000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.25	1.64	2.65	0.03	0.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.25	1.64	2.65	0.03	0.03
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	144000	188000	304000	4000	4000

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					